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The menu of Country Sunrise Grill from Tarboro includes 24 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $2.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Country Sunrise Grill Menu

éntrées
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
Side Dishes

LARGE GRITS $2.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

ONE EGG $1.0

Sauces

BBQ

Paleo Bars

PECAN PIE

Soft Tacos

CHOICE OF MEAT $1.6

Featured Ttems

FRENCH TOAST OR PANCAKE
PLATTERS

Course 3

CHEESE BISCUIT $1.4

$3.3

Omelets

OMELET PLATTER

&gq Platters

EGG PLATTERS

STUFFED HASH BROWN
HASH BROWNS OR GRITS

Dessert

COOKIES
PANCAKE
CREPES

1,. .l

CHEESE BISCUIT WITH MEAT EGG
CHEESE BISCUIT WITH MEAT
CHEESE BISCUIT WITH EGG
PLAIN BISCUIT OR SANDWICH

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES
GINGER

TOMATOES
CHEESE

$5.0

$3.3

$4.3
$1.6

$1.3

$2.8
$2.3
$2.1
$1.6

$0.6
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Country Sunrise Grill

West Saint James Street, Opening Hours:
Tarboro, 27886, United States Of Monday 05:00 -14:00
America Tuesday 05:00 -20:00

Wednesday 05:00 -20:00
Thursday 05:00 -20:00
Friday 05:00 -20:00
Saturday 05:00 -20:00
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